2006 Visa Championships - Women #2 - Event Results - Multi

2006 Visa Championships - Women #2

Vault Rankings

Women - Junior
Competition 11
Saturday, August 19

Place Num Name

1 117 Shawn Johnson
2 132 Samantha Peszek
3 123 Corrie Lothrop
4 142 Bridget Sloan

5 109  Bianca Flohr

6 114 Kytra Hunter

7 147 Ashley Stott

8T 103 Rebecca Bross
8T 115  Kimberly Jacob
10 104  Olivia Courtney
11 127  Katelyn Mohr

#1 = 2006 Visa Championships - Women #2: 100%
#2 = 2006 Visa Championships - Women #1: 100%

Gym
Chow's Gymnastics

DeVeau's

Hill's Gymnastics

Sharp's

Cincinnati Gymnastic

Hill's Gymnastics

SCEGA

WOGA

Gymcarolina

Capital GNTC

Byers

Fin:
: 5.800/0.000 5.800/0.000
: 9.500/0.000 9.650/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 5.800/0.000 5.800/0.000
: 9.400/0.000 9.500/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 5.800/0.000 5.800/0.000
: 9.450/0.000 9.350/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 5.500/0.000 5.500/0.000
: 9.350/0.000 9.500/0.000
ND:

Fin:

ND:
Fin:
: 5.500/0.000 5.500/0.000
: 9.250/0.000 9.350/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 5.500/0.000 5.500/0.000
: 9.100/0.000 9.300/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 5.500/0.000 5.500/0.000
: 9.050/0.000 9.200/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 5.500/0.000 5.500/0.000
: 9.150/0.000 9.100/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 5.500/0.000 5.500/0.000
: 9.150/0.000 9.050/0.000
ND:

Fin:

Meet #2
15.300

Meet #1
15.450

/ /
15.200 15.300

/ /
15.250 15.150

/ /
14.850 15.000

/ /
14.800 14.850
: 5.500/0.000 5.500/0.000
: 9.300/0.000 9.350/0.000
/ /
14.750 14.850

/ /
14.600 14.800

/ /
14.550 14.700

/ /
14.650 14.600

/ /
14.650 14.550

/ /
14.500 14.550

http://www.usa-gymnastics.org/events/2006/championships/results/4wjvt.htm

Score
30.750

30.500

30.400

29.850

29.650

29.600

29.400

29.250

29.250

29.200

29.050
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A: 5.100/0.000 5.100/0.000
B: 9.400/0.000 9.450/0.000
ND: / /

12T 139  Samantha Shapiro All Olympia Fin: 14.500 14.500 29.000
A: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
B: 9.500/0.000 9.500/0.000
ND: / /

12T 156  Rachel York Krafft Academy Fin: 14.550 14.450 29.000
A: 5.500/0.000 5.500/0.000
B: 9.050/0.000 8.950/0.000
ND: / /

14 153  Cassie Whitcomb Cincinnati Gymnastic Fin: 14.400 14.450 28.850
A: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
B: 9.400/0.000 9.450/0.000
ND: / /

15 107 Sarah DeMeo GAGE Fin: 14.300 14.450 28.750
A: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
B: 9.300/0.000 9.450/0.000
ND: / /

16 152 Rachel Updike GAGE Fin: 14.300 14.200 28.500
A: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
B: 9.300/0.000 9.200/0.000
ND: / /

17T 102  Amy Borsellino North Stars Fin: 14.150 14.300 28.450
A: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
B: 9.150/0.000 9.300/0.000
ND: / /

17T 113 lvana Hong GAGE Fin: 14.100 14.350 28.450
A: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
B: 9.100/0.000 9.350/0.000
ND: / /

19 154  Jordyn Wieber Geddert's Twistars Fin: 14.100 14.150 28.250
A: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
B: 9.100/0.000 9.150/0.000
ND: / /

20 105  Rheagan Courville Elite Fin: 14.700 13.500 28.200
A: 5.500/0.000 5.500/0.000
B: 9.200/0.000 8.000/0.000
ND: / /

21 121 Randi Lau Hawaiian Island Twis Fin: 13.950 14.100 28.050
A: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
B: 8.950/0.000 9.100/0.000
ND: / /

22T 140  Michelle Shealy Gwinnett Fin: 14.000 14.000 28.000
A: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
B: 9.000/0.000 9.000/0.000
ND: / /

22T 151  Madison Turchin Brandy Johnson's Fin: 13.950 14.050 28.000
A: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
B: 8.950/0.000 9.050/0.000
ND: / /

24T 137  Shelby Salmon DeVeau's Fin: 13.900 14.050 27.950
A: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
B: 8.900/0.000 9.050/0.000
ND: / /

24T 149  Hannah Toussaint Olympic Dreams Fin: 14.100 13.850 27.950
A: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000

http://www.usa-gymnastics.org/events/2006/championships/results/4wjvt.htm 10/18/2007
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26T 124  Petra Matthies Brestyan
26T 148  Christa Tanella WOGA
28 130  Catherine Nguyen WOGA
29 143 Erica Smith GAGE

30 128  Sarie Morrison Metroplex
31 131  Shantessa Pama Gym-Max
32 138  Taylor Schick Gwinnett

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

: 9.100/0.000 8.850/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
: 8.900/0.000 8.950/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
: 9.000/0.000 8.850/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 4.700/0.000 4.700/0.000
: 9.000/0.000 9.250/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 4.700/0.000 4.700/0.000
: 9.000/0.000 9.150/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
: 8.950/0.000 8.350/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 5.500/0.000 5.500/0.000
: 8.200/0.000 8.050/0.000
ND:
Fin:
: 5.000/0.000 5.000/0.000
: 8.550/0.000 8.450/0.000
ND:

/ /
13.900 13.950

/ /
14.000 13.850

/ /
13.700 13.950

/ /
13.700 13.850

/ /
13.950 13.350

/ /
13.700 13.550

/ /
13.550 13.450

/ /

http://www.usa-gymnastics.org/events/2006/championships/results/4wjvt.htm

27.850

27.850

27.650

27.550

27.300

27.250

27.000
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2006 Visa Championships - Women #2

Bars Rankings

Women - Junior
Competition 11
Saturday, August 19

Place Num Name

1 109  Bianca Flohr

2 117 Shawn Johnson

3 132 Samantha Peszek
4 142 Bridget Sloan

5 123 Corrie Lothrop

6 153  Cassie Whitcomb
7 131  Shantessa Pama

8 113 Ivana Hong

9 130  Catherine Nguyen

10 139  Samantha Shapiro

11 102  Amy Borsellino

#1 = 2006 Visa Championships - Women #2: 100%
#2 = 2006 Visa Championships - Women #1: 100%

Gym
Cincinnati Gymnastic

Chow's Gymnastics

DeVeau's

Sharp's

Hill's Gymnastics

Cincinnati Gymnastic

Gym-Max

GAGE

WOGA

All Olympia

North Stars

Fin:
A:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

Meet #2

15.800
6.500
9.300

15.150
5.800
9.350

15.200
5.800
9.400

15.400
6.200
9.200

14.900
5.900
9.000

14.750
5.600
9.150

14.150
6.200
7.950

14.800
5.800
9.000

14.750
5.700
9.050

14.700
5.800
8.900

14.400

Meet #1

14.850
6.400
8.450

15.200
5.900
9.300

15.050
5.700
9.350

14.700
6.000
8.700

14.550
5.900
8.650

14.600
5.600
9.000

15.100
6.600
8.500

14.400
5.700
8.700

14.350
5.700
8.650

14.200
5.800
8.400

14.450

http://www.usa-gymnastics.org/events/2006/championships/results/4wjub.htm

Score
30.650

30.350

30.250

30.100

29.450

29.350

29.250

29.200

29.100

28.900

28.850
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12

13T

13T

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

107

148

154

103

152

114

128

127

137

104

121

115

151

147

Sarah DeMeo

Christa Tanella

Jordyn Wieber

Rebecca Bross

Rachel Updike

Kytra Hunter

Sarie Morrison

Katelyn Mohr

Shelby Salmon

Olivia Courtney

Randi Lau

Kimberly Jacob

Madison Turchin

Ashley Stott

GAGE

WOGA

Geddert's Twistars

WOGA

GAGE

Hill's Gymnastics

Metroplex

Byers

DeVeau's

Capital GNTC

Hawaiian Island Twis

Gymcarolina

Brandy Johnson's

SCEGA

A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:

5.600
8.800

14.550
5.900
8.650

14.150
5.300
8.850

14.750
5.500
9.250

14.300
5.600
8.700

13.400
5.000
8.400

13.900
5.100
8.800

13.750
5.200
8.550

13.450
5.400
8.050

13.200
5.600
7.600

13.450
5.700
7.750

12.900
5.000
7.900

12.850
5.300
7.550

13.200
4.800
8.400

12.250
5.000

5.600
8.850

14.150
5.900
8.250

14.350
5.500
8.850

13.750
5.400
8.350

14.050
5.700
8.350

14.050
5.200
8.850

13.300
5.400
7.900

13.350
5.200
8.150

13.600
5.300
8.300

13.700
5.400
8.300

12.750
5.700
7.050

13.000
5.000
8.000

13.000
5.400
7.600

12.600
4.700
7.900

13.400
5.000

http://www.usa-gymnastics.org/events/2006/championships/results/4wjub.htm

28.700

28.500

28.500

28.350

27.450

27.200

27.100

27.050

26.900

26.200

25.900

25.850

25.800

25.650
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

124

149

143

156

138

140

105

Petra Matthies

Hannah Toussaint

Erica Smith

Rachel York

Taylor Schick

Michelle Shealy

Rheagan Courville

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

Brestyan

Olympic Dreams

GAGE

Krafft Academy

Gwinnett

Gwinnett

Elite

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:
A:

ND:

7.250

12.600
5.400
7.200

12.150
5.000
7.150

11.950
4.600
7.350

11.100
5.300
5.800

11.800
4.300
7.500

10.850
4.300
6.550

13.100
5.000
8.100

8.400

12.700
5.000
7.700

13.050
5.100
7.950

12.250
5.300
6.950

12.500
5.400
7.100

11.500
4.300
7.200

12.050
4.300
7.750

0.000
0.000
0.000

http://www.usa-gymnastics.org/events/2006/championships/results/4wjub.htm

25.300

25.200

24.200

23.600

23.300

22.900

13.100
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2006 Visa Championships - Women #2

Beam Rankings

Women - Junior
Competition 11
Saturday, August 19

#1 = 2006 Visa Championships - Women #2: 100%
#2 = 2006 Visa Championships - Women #1: 100%

Place Num Name Gym Meet #2  Meet #1 Score

1 117 Shawn Johnson Chow's Gymnastics Fin: 15.800 16.200 32.000
A: 6.600 6.800
B: 9.200 9.400
ND:

2 103 Rebecca Bross WOGA Fin: 15.150 15.650 30.800
A: 6.500 6.600
B: 8.650 9.050
ND:

3T 142 Bridget Sloan Sharp's Fin: 14.900 14.950 29.850
A: 6.000 5.900
B: 8.900 9.050
ND:

3T 109  Bianca Flohr Cincinnati Gymnastic Fin: 15.300 14.550 29.850
A 6.300 6.400
B: 9.000 8.150
ND:

3T 113 Ivana Hong GAGE Fin: 15.350 14.500 29.850
A: 6.200 6.100
B: 9.150 8.400
ND:

6 105  Rheagan Courville Elite Fin: 14.600 15.100 29.700
A: 6.100 6.100
B: 8.500 9.000
ND:

T 132 Samantha Peszek DeVeau's Fin: 14.900 14.700 29.600
A: 5.800 6.200
B: 9.100 8.500
ND:

T 131  Shantessa Pama Gym-Max Fin: 14.550 15.050 29.600
A: 6.200 6.500
B: 8.650 8.650
ND: -0.300 -0.100

9 154 Jordyn Wieber Geddert's Twistars Fin: 14.750 14.500 29.250
A: 5.400 5.400
B: 9.350 9.100
ND:

10T 107 Sarah DeMeo GAGE Fin: 14.750 14.350 29.100
A: 5.800 5.800
B: 8.950 8.550
ND:

10T 152  Rachel Updike GAGE Fin: 14.750 14.350 29.100

http://www.usa-gymnastics.org/events/2006/championships/results/4wjbb.htm 10/18/2007
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12

13

14

15

16

17T

17T

19

20

21

22

23

24T

24T

130

148

153

124

121

139

140

123

127

151

156

104

115

114

Catherine Nguyen

Christa Tanella

Cassie Whitcomb

Petra Matthies

Randi Lau

Samantha Shapiro

Michelle Shealy

Corrie Lothrop

Katelyn Mohr

Madison Turchin

Rachel York

Olivia Courtney

Kimberly Jacob

Kytra Hunter

WOGA

WOGA

Cincinnati Gymnastic

Brestyan

Hawaiian Island Twis

All Olympia

Gwinnett

Hill's Gymnastics

Byers

Brandy Johnson's

Krafft Academy

Capital GNTC

Gymcarolina

Hill's Gymnastics

A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:

5.600
9.150

14.750
5.700
9.050

14.300
5.500
8.800

14.200
5.400
8.800

14.250
6.000
8.250

14.350
5.500
8.850

14.200
5.900
8.600

-0.300

13.850
5.400
8.450

13.400
5.600
7.800

13.600
5.300
8.300

13.650
4.900
8.750

13.350
5.700
7.650

13.900
5.400
8.500

13.400
6.200
7.200

13.800
5.200

5.500
8.850

14.200
5.800
8.400

14.400
5.500
8.900

14.250
5.400
8.850

13.650
5.900
7.750

13.500
5.600
7.900

13.550
5.800
7.750

13.900
5.600
8.300

13.850
5.600
8.250

13.600
5.300
8.300

13.500
4.900
8.600

13.750
5.800
7.950

13.100
5.400
7.700

13.350
6.000
7.350

12.950
5.200

http://www.usa-gymnastics.org/events/2006/championships/results/4wjbb.htm

28.950

28.700

28.450

27.900

27.850

27.750

27.750

27.250

27.200

27.150

27.100

27.000

26.750

26.750
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26

21T

21T

29

30

31

32

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

143

138

102

137

149

147

128

Erica Smith

Taylor Schick

Amy Borsellino

Shelby Salmon

Hannah Toussaint

Ashley Stott

Sarie Morrison

GAGE

Gwinnett

North Stars

DeVeau's

Olympic Dreams

SCEGA

Metroplex

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:
A:

ND:

8.600

12.800
5.400
7.400

12.700
5.500
7.200

13.300
5.200
8.100

13.400
5.600
7.800

12.950
5.100
7.850

12.200
5.200
7.000

12.750
5.100
7.650

7.750

13.650
5.500
8.150

13.650
5.600
8.050

13.050
5.300
7.750

12.650
5.500
7.150

12.900
5.000
7.900

13.500
5.200
8.300

12.000
5.100
6.900

http://www.usa-gymnastics.org/events/2006/championships/results/4wjbb.htm

26.450

26.350

26.350

26.050

25.850

25.700

24.750
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2006 Visa Championships - Women #2

Floor Rankings

Women - Junior
Competition 11
Saturday, August 19

#1 = 2006 Visa Championships - Women #2: 100%
#2 = 2006 Visa Championships - Women #1: 100%

Place Num Name Gym Meet #2  Meet #1 Score

1 117 Shawn Johnson Chow's Gymnastics Fin: 15.450 15.550 31.000
A: 6.100 6.100
B: 9.350 9.450
ND:

2 109 Bianca Flohr Cincinnati Gymnastic Fin: 15.150 14.650 29.800
A: 5.900 5.700
B: 9.250 8.950
ND:

3 124 Petra Matthies Brestyan Fin: 14.700 14.650 29.350
A: 5.900 5.700
B: 8.800 8.950
ND:

4 156  Rachel York Krafft Academy Fin: 14.750 14.500 29.250
A 5.900 5.800
B: 8.850 8.700
ND:

5 132 Samantha Peszek DeVeau's Fin: 14.350 14.750 29.100
A: 6.000 6.000
B: 8.350 8.750
ND:

6 102  Amy Borsellino North Stars Fin: 14.350 14.600 28.950
A: 5.400 5.400
B: 8.950 9.200
ND:

7 113 Ivana Hong GAGE Fin: 14.200 14.550 28.750
A: 5.200 5.200
B: 9.100 9.350
ND: -0.100

8 105  Rheagan Courville Elite Fin: 14.750 13.950 28.700
A: 5.900 5.700
B: 8.850 8.250
ND:

9 127 Katelyn Mohr Byers Fin: 14.200 14.450 28.650
A: 5.400 5.500
B: 8.800 8.950
ND:

10 107 Sarah DeMeo GAGE Fin: 14.350 14.200 28.550
A: 5.300 5.200
B: 9.050 9.000
ND:

11 130  Catherine Nguyen WOGA Fin: 14.300 14.200 28.500

http://www.usa-gymnastics.org/events/2006/championships/results/4wijfx.htm 10/18/2007
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12T

12T

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

123

143

152

115

114

148

104

154

103

131

149

139

151

138

Corrie Lothrop

Erica Smith

Rachel Updike

Kimberly Jacob

Kytra Hunter

Christa Tanella

Olivia Courtney

Jordyn Wieber

Rebecca Bross

Shantessa Pama

Hannah Toussaint

Samantha Shapiro

Madison Turchin

Taylor Schick

Hill's Gymnastics

GAGE

GAGE

Gymcarolina

Hill's Gymnastics

WOGA

Capital GNTC

Geddert's Twistars

WOGA

Gym-Max

Olympic Dreams

All Olympia

Brandy Johnson's

Gwinnett

A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:
B:
ND:
Fin:
A:

5.200
9.100

14.300
5.500
8.800

13.950
5.400
8.550

14.150
4.800
9.350

14.050
5.000
9.050

14.050
5.400
8.750

-0.100

13.600
5.100
8.600

-0.100

13.950
5.500
8.450

13.900
5.300
8.600

14.250
5.700
8.650

-0.100

13.750
5.600
8.250

-0.100

14.050
5.100
8.950

13.450
5.700
7.750

13.800
5.000
8.800

13.300
4.900

5.100
9.100

14.150
5.500
8.650

14.500
5.400
9.100

14.200
4.800
9.400

14.250
5.500
8.750

14.150
5.400
8.750

14.550
5.800
8.850

-0.100

14.150
5.700
8.450

14.150
5.300
8.850

13.750
5.700
8.050

14.200
5.500
8.900

-0.200

13.850
5.000
8.850

14.250
5.700
8.650

-0.100

13.800
5.000
8.800

14.050
5.100

http://www.usa-gymnastics.org/events/2006/championships/results/4wijfx.htm

28.450

28.450

28.350

28.300

28.200

28.150

28.100

28.050

28.000

27.950

27.900

27.700

27.600

27.350

Page 2 of 3

10/18/2007



2006 Visa Championships - Women #2 - Event Results - Multi

26T

26T

28

29

30

31

32

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

140

121

147

137

153

128

142

Michelle Shealy

Randi Lau

Ashley Stott

Shelby Salmon

Cassie Whitcomb

Sarie Morrison

Bridget Sloan

Gwinnett

Hawaiian Island Twis

SCEGA

DeVeau's

Cincinnati Gymnastic

Metroplex

Sharp's

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:

8.400

13.550
5.000
8.550

13.600
5.400
8.200

13.150
5.200
8.550

-0.600

13.400
5.300
8.200

-0.100

13.400
5.200
8.200

12.800
5.100
7.700

0.000
0.000
0.000

8.950

13.750
5.000
8.750

13.700
5.500
8.200

14.100
5.300
8.900

-0.100

13.750
5.500
8.750

-0.500

13.400
5.200
8.500

-0.300

12.850
5.300
7.850

-0.300

0.000
0.000
0.000

http://www.usa-gymnastics.org/events/2006/championships/results/4wijfx.htm

27.300

27.300

27.250

27.150

26.800

25.650

0.000

Page 3 of 3

10/18/2007



	06visawomenjrvt
	06visawomenjrub
	06visawomenjrbb
	06visawomenjrfx

